GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

&% 29 DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY
T AIZAWL, MIZORAM
it o

DRAW RESULTS

The results of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held ut Aizawl is here by information of all
concernad

Draw Date: 16/07/19 FOUR DIGITS ONLINE AMOGHA WEEKLY LOTTERY Draw No:
NUMBERING: 4,B.C.0.E. G H.LRLG-99 0000 to Y999 Prica ¥ 2/ DRAW TIME : Ifi:If AM
15t Prize (1 30T 10000) Drawn on 6 digits with series,
G72 1957
2ol Prize (11 €.3000) Draswn on 6 digits with series,
H11 7622
Bl Prizet 1 015000 Drawn on b digils with series.
caz2 3217
dth Prize (1001 (5. 1401 Drawn on lost 4 diglts, winning number is applicable toall series.
8553 2326 3641 2245 0212 8555 8575 4088 8730 0214
1305 89962 6784 89724 2531 1573 0536 1888 2021 0420
0828 2501 BaT2 89918 4414 7383 4583 2734 5886 25826
2333 0974 4242 4777 167 0og7 5125 8415 0833 4669
2930 7163 2604 7501 §2o8 1544 1313 D265 9432 2305 '
o3z 3997 D773 5858 0168 5146 7634 0547 7408 4568
1356 5530 5083 7788 0521 4894 0703 5649 8023 2558
0520 3829 6043 89528 1569 2318 5486 8885 8922 5754
0345 7356 7534 8515 7448 0467 BE52 2847 Bha8 8351
4308 2879 2536 9885 7281 7074 Ta82 4821 7798 2160

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning ticket above T.10,000/- may send the ticket together with 3 passport size photographs duly
attested by a st Class Magistrate/Notary public in person 10 the undersigned or lile hisher claim through bankRegistered post. No
claim shall be entertained after 60 days from the date of draw.

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS : M/SN. V. INTERNATIONAL

Signamure MP;{' [u!| 4 Signature l.\ P I{:’Fﬂf‘!

Mame (Judgel): . % - L pl'\ K UM&] Name (Judpel}. il
Clicesid il i|I ':-:
Designation . Designation Wizaram, AiZal
ok ()
Department - . PH: -4 Diepartment

/%5 /f/%}
rector

Institotional Finance & State Lottery
Government of Mizoram
Alzawl



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

l A% DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY
Ry AIZAWL, MIZORAM

The results of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online weekly held at Aizawl is here by information ot all
concerned

Draw Date: 16/07/19 FOUR DIGITS ONLINE BRAHMOS WEEKLY LOTTERY Draw No: 7
NUMBERING: AB,CD,E GH.JK.LOG-99 0010 ta 9999 Price ¥ 2/~ DRAW TIME : 10:20 AM
1st Prige (14300000 Drawn on 6 digits with series
B85 0B35
Tnd Prize (1 14T.30001 Drawn an 6 digits with series.
C74 4810
el Prize §1 10T 15000 Drawn on 6 digits with series,
B43 2849
ath Prize (100 (T.140) Druwn on last 4 digits, winning number 15 applivable toull series.
651598 1724 9854 0Bzs BOSS 0593 5909 n2e2 7854 0785
0557 B516 4878 2876 2826 4197 4762 g000 6487 4708
4077 0126 6690 7315 g582 5230 4757 D833 41949 6841
0720 0499 7729 0387 3413 4507 2736 3897 B30 1457
5003 127 B753 5173 8410 6741 0156 501 6532 65571 .
3866 3384 6108 9536 2737 4125 4163 5101 7134 BO18
1852 CEd 6650 7490 9358 6392 1381 5242 1421 B262
B521 BO36 5345 0538 518 7634 7986 4434 6379 0912
6783 6537 03N 2884 =fajela) 0552 4095 55661 9380 5892
5716 4208 8300 1818 8527 B172 1063 4178 4293 1907

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning ticket above %,10,000/- may send the ticket together with 3 passport size photographs duly
attested by a 1st Class Magistrate/Notary public n person to the undersizned or file histher claim through hankRegistered post No
claim shall be entertained after 60 days from the date of draw.

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS : M/S N, V. INTERNATIONAL

Slgnature : Eﬁ‘ﬂ,ﬂ o F’:Tlﬂ Signature :
¥ ...'_F.p""'

Name (Judgel) . B5. | pbs ,ﬂ U A& Name (Judge2) - b'“‘“*r’fi"?f'

L R anall
" ilizoram, Azad

Designation - . '] Designalion
7

Department -, PHE. Depurtment

Dhrecton
Institutional Finance & Stafe Lottery
Government of Mizoram
Aizawl

— 7"753



concerned

Draw Date:

16°07/19

GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY

AIZAWL, MIZORAM

DRAW RESULTS

The results of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Alzaw! is here by informalion of all

FOUR DIGITS ONLINE EARING WEEKLY LOTTERY

NUMBERING: AB.C.0E GH LKL D099 G000 1o 9999 Price ¥ 2/-

15t Prize 41 3 (3 10000) Drawn on & digits with serics.

0448
5063
2574
D226
2008
0028
6568
1045
1161

AB3 4633

2nd Prize (1 (30000 Drawn on 6 digits with series.

J76 4732

3rd Prize (1 1 (T.15000 Drawn on & digits with series.

C03 4661

deh Prize (1000 (T 1400 Deawn,on last 4 digits. winoing number is applicahle w all series.
G138 2880 8998 7344 5523
6183 3051 2309 1353 1628
1320 4714 8037 6258 3797
8781 0526 5178 4307 1027
5328 1884 7459 8216 0288
3706 a7es 7563 3198 5079
3754 fan4 7030 5411 7726
9235 6503 3980 1633 B399
1488 4388 g442 g784 0656
0237 B143 2698 2321 5524

Bo2v

5650
7144
1702
4181
4436
2256
6433
3838
5665
1052

8837
3975
8661
8680
3490
7509
8118
2218
1360
B273

Draw No: 7

DRAW TIME : 10:31) AM

8808
7641
5261
1204
3085
3876
6349
3736
4867
8563

8335
2636
aoe3
4336
4791 i
B692
8023
1397
8058
BO23

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning ticket above T.10.000/~ may send the ticket together with 3 passport size photographs duly
attested by a 1t Class Magistrate/Notary public in person to the undersigned or file histher claim through bank/Registered post. Na
claim shall be entertained afier 60 days from the date of draw,

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS : M/S N, V. INTERNATIONAL

Signature

Name (Judgel):.

Designation ;. 5K E E} l J

fjﬂ-ﬁf

Department

Dhrector

Signature
Name (Judge2} |
Designation

Department

St 144!““‘\-

Institutional Finance &

Government of Mizoram

A

e A
Wizaram, Aizaw
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GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY
AIZAWL, MIZORAM

W

SULT

[he results of Online draw of Government ol Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Alzawl is here by information of all

concerned.

Draw Darte: 16407719

FOUR DIGITS ONLINE GUNJEN WEEKLY LOTTERY

NUMBERING: A B CILEGH.LK L G0-99 000 ro 3999 Price ¥ 2/-

st Prize il ) (T 10000) Deawn on 6 digits with series,

C88 1448

2nd Prize (1 3(%.30001 Drawn on 6 digits with series

D20 6392

3rd Prize (1 ) (%, 15001 Drawn on & digits with series.

C41 5010

Ath Prize (100 ) (T 1407 Drawn on last 4 digils, winning number s applicable to all series.

2714
3327
3692
7154
oa12
3158
0913
5229
3360
0965

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning ticket above .10,000/-

6730

2982
9794
1507
0714
2743
25581
1188
3518
8814
3263

2890 8341
4516 4234
5158 8728
1851 0434
5795 8833
9502 5293
0713 5375
5260 8174
4249 4167
2507 8850

B92G
7430
2381
6601
3348
3937
2408
2459
7204
5936

5252
5540
88458
84936
1936
7805
5505
0808
23351
0174

ge72
1418
6620
4288
9880
17083
4619
6213
4848
a567

Draw No; 7

DRAW TIME ; 10:40 AM

7842
1486
4786
5214
5179
4531
7295
8332
5254
4475

3410
323
0927
1740
Be832
2003
alstate]
8221
2812
6211

may send the ticket together with 3 passport size photographs duly

attested by a 1st Class Magistrate/Notary public in person to the undersigned or lile histher claim through bank/Registered post. No
¢laim shall be entertained after 60 days from the date of draw,

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS : M/S N V. INTERNATIONAL

Signature

- !i%gjla

Namie (Judgel) : %E R :

Designation - | m [ g!l ‘:l
[l
-

Department

fir

Director

Government of Mizoram

Alzawl

¥

[nstitutional Finance & Stile

Signature

MName (Judge2)

-

Diesignation

Department

_F..,.ﬂ'".
/ E' T i
llrE!f-.'SFEnTrlJ o

L

lery



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

g"ﬁi ”?_-;Eﬁ DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY
WS Oy AIZAWL, MIZORAM

DRAW RESULTS

I'he results of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Aizawl is here by information of all
concerned.

Draw Date: 16407719 FOUR DIGITS ONLINE BHAAGY WEEKLY LOTTERY Draw No: 7
NUMBERING: A8,C.0.EG.H KL 0009 GO0 o 999y Price ¥ 2/- DMW TIME » fﬂ:jﬂ AM
Lst Prize (1 3310000} Drawn on 6 digits with series,
B81 7146
Znd Prize (1 ) (30000 Drawn on 6 digits with series
K91 5165
3rd Prize (1 1(F.1500) Drawn on & digils with series
B48 6138
4th Brize (140 ) (F,140) Drawn on last 4 digits. winning number is applicable t all serics
4932 3322 2031 8108 2275 7101 7862 8292 8542 0198
8203 4380 3823 5560 &755 8212 8803 0398 8008 2786
7010 0258 2340 6211 7857 Ta62 4456 4316 6275 29839
9742 1303 6030 6122 7148 3871 1083 4758 s0&0 1884
5434 1560 5554 0341 5033 £147 5398 8697 6888 7728
2954 5888 2063 0249 2806 8760 8930 9413 9754 T026
4047 o786 6025 1462 3702 o972 5238 1312 9108 7555
2307 7540 7436 1181 1538 4108 4176 7845 4710 g592
o772 4970 5025 5303 Qg1 3602 5871 3869 8627 3135
3599 8787 8890 Ba73 83587 2425 1985 7082 2556 7849

NOTE:- The Halder of prize winning ticket above 10,000/ may send the ticket together with 3 passport size photographs duly
attested by a st Class Magistrate/Notary public in person to the undersigned or file his‘her clam through bankRegistered post. Mo
claim shall be entertained after 60 days from the dare of draw

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS ; MBS N. V., INTERNATIONAL

Signature Signature

MName (Judge] ) MName (Judge)

Diesignation m i ﬁld ‘1 Designation

Department Depurtment

_,,HJ

@ 77
DLTLLmr

[nstitutional Finance & State Lottery
Covernment of Mizoram
Alzaw|



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & STATE LOTTERY

AIZAWL, MIZORAM

DRAW RESULTS

The results of Online draw of Government of Mizoram Four Digits Online Weekly held at Aizawl is here by information of all

concerned

Draw Date: 16:407/19
NUMBERING: AB,C.DE G H LKL G0-99 00040 1o 99949

FOUR DIGITS ONLINE YAKIN WEEKLY LOTTERY

st Prigee (1 ) (% 10000} Drawn on 6 digits with scries.

L99 0621

2nd Price (| 113.3000) Drawn on & digits with series,

B73 8950

rd Prize (1 )(F.01500) Drawn on & digits with series.

D00 3585

4th Prize (100 ) (¥.140) Drawn on last 4 digits, winning number is applicable o all series,

4320
9572
2322
1677
45622
8388
8001
goes
3668
5448

8065
2624
3902
B931
0834
2626
3756
2133
7895
7135

oe14
0715
2625
B854
1897
1047
0820
3118
8114
5265

7881 1304
S88g 1392
0247 7233
9857 2861
3794 2347
3812 4431
oosz 8324
3233 0189
7405 8328
8444 3324

Price ¥ 2/-

0530
5568
65431
B623
7440
8437
2047
g7ed
4137
60a7

7054
677
5846
2862
4544
BOSE
¢107
8847
3251
5318

7784
0155
8025
4239
8111
8817
5444
7081
sEa0
7730

Draw No: 7

DRAW TIME ; 11:00 AM

2226
8524
3031
6293
1066
9810
0219
8083
5456
1040

8061
4873
48920
2800
6287
5420
4314
7222
6203
4057

NOTE:- The Holder of prize winning ticket above 10,000/~ may send the ticket together with 3 passport size photographs duly
allested by a Ist Class Magistrate/Notary public in person to the undersigned or lile his‘her claim through bank/Registered post, No
claim shall be entertained after 60 davs from the date of draw.

SOLE DISTRIBUTORS : M/S N, V., INTERNATIONAL

Signature

Name (Judeel) ;. ﬁ

Designation

Department ¢ . E’H_

)

K.

—_—

Direcror

s

Signature
Wame (Judge?) :
Designation

Department

[nstitutional Finance & State Lottery

Government of Mizoram

Adzawl
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GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY
MIZORAM

Date: 16-Jul-2019

DRAW RESULTS
Fallewing are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Aizawl! on Tuesday, 16-Jul-2019 :-

Draw Time 11:20 AM

Draw TICKET 1s7 PRIZE (Rs.
OMNLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE No. PRICE 10000)
-Lucky Four MANTHAN 0000000~ :
WeeklyLottery | 9999999 | 2 | Re-2 | 1629196 |

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

2547 IIBES 3488 1612 [o625 |7108 3643 0103 0078 3583
1802 |3598 |9590 4275 1470 |2537 5835 0693 5273 2889
9477 {9992 0699 3485 4240 |6883 2574 8268 9025 1272
3969 (9910 0022 8272 2665 0123 0270 7905 6538 |48BBB8
2272 {8714 3256 8038 |B965 7745 2620 7682 |[|3150 4798
1773 3424 8997 1559 5916 |0358 0357 7240 8024 1656
8297 |6535 B228 7238 2205 |5054 3061 3515 4164 8066
2727 |7303 4142 1444 0100 3080 1949 4353 9431 5845
5842 |9358 3132 5101 B391 0813 7057 3338 |B735 9847
5304 1670 8913 8878 4666 5442 8315 5418 7289 0531

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT, LTD.

Si';lnature_;cfg.&knﬁ”_% Signature -
Full Name (Judge®' [ L ELI MG | Full Name (Judge), iioram, Aza

Desianation__ ANA {‘_ Rid. ) Designation__

;__:_Eé = %5.

Director, /
Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizoram Alzawl.




GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY

MIZORAM
Date: 16-Jul-2019
DRAW RESULTS

Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Alzawl on Tuesday, 16-Jul-2019 :-

Draw Time 11:40 AM

Draw TICKET i1st PRIZE (Rs.
ONLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE No. e 10000)
-Lucky Four CHITWAN 0000000-
Weekly Lottery gagensn: | 2O | WS | LooRe

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

1135 9130 |[o686 |2614 1265 [0974 |s035 |2629 |os571 [3823
4823 3245 |[[1262 8823 3012 9995 |5026 [2952 |8449 |[7499
0444 7186 (0231 9114 J1917 (8044 o268 o359 [2069 |7273
0055 |5908 |[a577 |9253 |1964 |0334 |2869 |7853 [4081 [1241
1022 |7515 |[8509 |4853 |5963 (3745 |s085 [2103 [3982 |[3971
9506 7130 |0468 |6040 9539 |9684 |s5625 [o187 |[sso01 [a732
6683 9739 |[9802 |2294 |s226 6549 |s789 [oo91 [azs89 [1328
1529 (0949 (9996 3588 [2067 1999 |[3139 |2653 |s752 |s5739
0706 (1421 (1990 Jo423 |6581 2409 |[5333 (4318 |s5436 Jos1s
1625 |[9769 |[8757 |[8123 o701 |[6453 |5335 |6241 [|6296 [3155

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

Signature % ) lgj'_j\jq Signature___

Full Name (Judge) E‘, Lt bKUAG | Full Name (Judge]_
Designation__ NP k [L M Designation

DII‘EL‘tDr /
Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizoram, Aizawl,
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GOVERNM ENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY

MIZORAM
Date: 16-Jul-2019
DRAW RESULTS

Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Aizawl on Tuesday, 16-1ul-2019 :-

Draw Time 12:00 PM

Draw TICKET 1st PRIZE (Rs.
Onuine WeekLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE No. PRicE 10000)
-Lucky Four KUMKUM Weekly 0000000-
Lottery T SN Wl et O B

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

4713 0356 8187 1201 1057 2475 7018 8069 1720 4035
1493 6136 6788 |5960 |5216 |8305 |5357 |6251 |6246 |4915
2606 3680 0416 |6114 2610 |5367 |6032 |4058 [1644 |5556
1954 6708 5600 7504 5332 5138 8528 4994 1194 4168
0875 1399 2240 3827 1588 8482 9535 2330 |5194 5583
9963 9809 6049 2349 6373 4216 1891 |1995 6168 9658
3161 9071 9211 |5126 |7415 |2914 |5908 |4930 [2974 |5754
0458 8685 6651 |]1645 7932 |5173 |6529 |0673 |6885 |8055
2090 6101 4090 |J00O60 7645 |3751 |9538 |3515 |6876 [|9967
8471 9564 3286 1105 |2382 |6545 0835 |J1655 [1911 |[8758

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

Signature_ Signature
..f :

B - I BLh <
Full Name (Judge) VB . kﬁhhud&.‘ Full Name (Judge¥=Liciod
Designation_ FS ATt Lm) Designation

———— {;';
ﬁﬁ w/2flr

Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizoram, Aizawl.
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GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY

MIZORAM
Date: 16-Jul-2019

DRAW RESULTS
Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Aizaw| on Tuesday, 16-Jul-2019 :-

Draw Time 12:20 PM

Draw TICKET 1s7 PRIZE (Rs.
OnLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE No. PRICE 10000)
-Lucky Four MOTI Weekly 0000000-
Lottery 9999999 , ot Rsz 712021?

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

7219 5496 (6343 2393 0642 5370 6484 9598 9800 B783
3793 |9445 3890 3361 5743 |4878 |8015 2596 4304 4203
4047 1394 6959 2999 5085 7737 |J0251 6770 8023 2534
0957 (3691 9561 3047 B117 1997 8708 |4186 2790 5816
4450 5850 5170 8884 7835 2412 [7628 |9553 2023 0782
2000 8577 5406 5463 1146 (4731 9047 7333 7516 3592
4093 8630 5720 4143 6042 7994 8953 5812 0481 8090
9448 {0845 3963 1298 2901 4329 6684 9462 |[4472 1211
8628 |2808 7288 9076 |9775 5758 0148 |5256 |9226 |0001
0066 [9187 6878 4346 2060 8657 7131 4446 |3157 0513

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

g.-_-P_(g Signature___
.=..:- ] i [ :
Full Name {Judge}_ﬁ, }\M%f Full Name (Judge}. 5\ eisuliose

Signature

Deslgnatmn_m Lﬁgl Designation
%, /s
Director,

Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizaoram,Aizawl.
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Gﬁ\’ERNMT,NI OF MIZORAM

DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTTONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY

MIZORAM
Date: 16-Jul-2019
DRAW RESULTS

Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotteries held at Aizaw! on Tuesday, 16-Jul-2019 :-

Draw Time 12:40 PM

Draw TICKET 1st PRIZE (Rs.
OnLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE No. F——" 10000)
-Lucky Four MURALI Weekly 0000000-
Lottery 9999999 [ 12 | Rs-2 | 0030811

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

1516 3717 [6611 |6568 |7470 |8703 [ssa5 |e498 Joses [s75a
6445 12020 [1676 J0420 [4872 Jasa56 |9855 |2249 |1s807 5755
1558 1368 9467 9248 4064 7660 [0a71 |sos3 |a213 |ess1
5779 3344 0757 9321 o129 |[7012 [oo93 |7875 |az23 |sa2a
7575 11414 4135 o908 [4750 |s853 |s9a2 |o0792 o470 |3465
9358 1497 4911 5869 |s734 7557 [6035 |7728 |sseo loos7
2855 12818 (1146 [7684 [2846 |3865 [2825 o592 2777 |e223
8733 11480 [9954 10244 5349 4385 [9135 [4449 [a086 |s53s2
8769 3641 [2970 |s661 1683 |s384 [oe48 |3864 18567 le3ss
8146 9986 |5615 7719 4447 [6948 [8559 |9052 [1459 lo3so

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

ipﬂ Signature _

-L_#Lg_g,mi Full Name (Judge)

Designation EE&: Q,,d .ﬁ Designation____ . oy

Signature_

Full Name (Judge)

——.-—'I-—-\.‘_f'l‘: > "
& %:r
= irector, /

Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizoram, Aizawl,



GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
DIRECTORATE OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE &
STATE LOTTERY
MIZORAM
Date: 16-Jul-2019

DRAW RESULTS
Following are the results of Mizoram State Weekly Lotterles held at Alzawl on Tuesday, 16-Jul-20189 :-

Draw Time 01:00 PM

ONLINE WEEKLY LOTTERY RESULT RANGE D,:S‘:" 1;:::: 28T ::égg.}{ e
-Lucky Four NEELAM Weekly 0000000~
i ] Gemeer L2 | B ] _DDROEC

2nd Prize (Rs. 1000) ->

3rd Prize (Rs. 140) ->

=230 [2988 [7733 |2986 o754 4066 |6462 3952 2787 3334
6080 [1935 |3956 |6780 |1623 [4643 |8853 [5832 lao33 0966
0720 |3607 |ssss |5597 6855 5575 |5438 [5637 15461 1819
3536 [oao1 |a572 |0837 |4494 (3400 8863 (2517 3715 |7763
8548 0712 [2750 |0953 |4484 [1115 laaaz [ss7s [1081 1933
o356 5507 8943 |2185 |8236 lsa91 |[2765 [4459 7503 16741
5305 [7151 loa3z |os7s 1243|7831 |2547 [4364 6862 10477
067 laoi7 |[7978 |7108 |3355 1197 |8039 9158 |8332 |1082
2171 5010 [3840 [9639 [3815 6520 |[5392 [4258 [7993 [9221
o838 o608 |oe20 8957 |1944 |1226 [1734 |8339 3711|2674

The following Signatories are the Judges appointed for conduct of lottery draw.

SOLE SELLING AGENT:SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

Signature % 'ﬁ{jtﬁ’l‘i‘ Signature__

| _,_,-o-""'--'-
| = “a
Full Name (Judge) B (NhEUNSI Full Name ( Jucige} (L B BIAK @

Dealgnatinn_m'_(_ﬂﬂ;), Designation___

o
irector, M’/ %J
Institutional Finance & State Lotteries,
Mizoram Alzawl.



